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Submit this report in triplicate to the Qil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within tgno gy@ §it9‘ﬁ§‘€2&

specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling opera-

tions, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut off, result of plugging of well, and other important opera-

tions, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be

signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
Indicate nature of report by checking below.

REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEM- REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWISE
ICAL TREATMENT OF WELL ALTERING CASING
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING
SHUT.OFF REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL

September 10, 1948 Hobbs, New Mexico
Date Place

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the
Gulf Oil Corporation Leonard "E" Well No 3 in the
Company or Operator Lease
NW NE of See.__16 ,T._ 21 8 ,R. 37 E ,N.M.P. M.,
Drinkard Field, Lea County.

The dates of this work were as follows: 3t'med dr illing s.pt“h‘r lO 1948
Notice of intention to do the work was (ywaecRe) submitted on Form C-10% on._).ugnst_.zg,___m,&_

and approval of the proposed plan was (wxscawdixobtained. (Cross out incorrect words.)
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

e Moved in Company Rig and spudded at 10:00 a.m, September 10, 1948, drilling
7 hOlec

Witnessed by Hae Lo Campbell Gulf Qil Corparation  Drilling Foreman
Name Company Title
I hereb; affi
Subseribed and sworn before me this L t::; fm s;vz:r or affirm that the information given above

1948 Name %&/\_—M%/

J&day 0

September

Position District
Notary Public Representing Oulf Oil corporation
Company or Operator
My commission expires_+O=2h=49 Address _BoX 1667, Hobbs, New Mexieco

Remarks:
APPROVED
Date..com.. SEP 1 41948,

Title

't



Form C-101

Notlce must be given to the Oil Conserva igsion or its proper agent and approval 9

begins. If changes in the proposed plan are conside advisable, a copy of this notice showil p '_: ed frill
returned to the sender. Submit this notice in triplicate, One copy will be returned following apyr bgiﬂ;
instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission. ICg
Hebbs, New iexieo August 26, 1948
Place Date
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,
Santa Fe, New Mexico,
Gentlemen:
You are hereby notified that it is our intention to commence the drilling of a well to be known as____
ol ¢ - GYPROD Leonard "E* Well No.___ & in_ MW NE
Company or Operator . . Lease
ofSee. 16 7 218 5 3T8 N m, p oy, Drinkard e, Les County.
N The well is__ 660 oot @) (S.) of the MOFED 1ting and 1980 _ feet

) (W.) of the__ERSL __ line of Beekion 16

(Give location from section or other legal subdivision lines. Cross out wrong
directions.)
If state land the oil and gas lease is No
If patented land the owner is Jim Owens
unice, New Mexico

T

Assignment No..

Address
If government land the permittee is
Address
’/Ilj/A/M// Y, The lessee is Gulf 04l Corporation - Gypsy Division _
Address Bex 661, Tulsa 2, Oklahoma

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORBREOCTLY ‘We propose to drill well with drilling equipment as follows:

Rotary Tools - Uompany Rig

The status of a bond for this well in conformance with Rule 39 of the General Rules and Regulations of the
Commission is as follows:
We propose to use the following strings of casing and to land or cement them as indicated:

Swon' | g | VemPerFeot | g, Depth Gemented Gronent
17 1/4" | 13 3/8" 48§ How 300 Cemanted 300
12 1/4* | 9 5/8% Se¢ Now 2880 Camen ted 1300

8 3/4" . 2% New 6850 Cemented 700

If changes in the above plan become advisable we will notify you before cementing or landing casing. We estimate that
the first productive oil or gas sand should occur at a depth ofabout  G6BO  feet.
Additional information: '

AUG 2 7 1948

Approved , 19 Sincerely yours,

_ Gulf 04l Corporation - Gypay Division

Company or Operator

except as follows:

Send communications regarding well to

Name K. I. Gallagher

Address Box 1667, Hobbsg, New Mexioco




